MITOOC	009265
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	300305191413
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	- A B TO
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer	
Office Use Only	
	D SCOTT 1.34 2 2017

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195 REFERENCE : 892178 756745			
AUTHORIZATION : Spreiß Bleman COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE : October 31, 2017		- KUN LIE	
ORDER TIME : 10:48 AM ORDER NO. : 892178-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7567450	HASSEL FLUR	۲ D	LED
FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: ALP RESIDENTIAL JASMINE, LLC		0	
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:			
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING			
CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner EXT# 62969 EXAMINER:			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS

•

.

1

ALP RESIDENTIAL .	IASMINE LLC		l l		
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "I.L.C	.")		
	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	nda. The alternate name must include "Limited	Liabihty Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")		
Delaware	hich foreign limited hability company is organized)	3	mber, if applicable)		
(Jungdiction under the JIW of w	nich meign innazed sabury company is organized)	(11)	dince, u application		
•					
	(Dete first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determi	negastration.) ne penalty insbility)	1		
980 North Federal Hig	shway, Suite 315	6. 980 North Federal High	vay, Suite 315		
(Street Address of Principal Office) Boca Raton, FL 33432		(Mailing A Boca Raton, FL 33432	(dcress)		
			·		
		······			
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accentable)			
the and and and a guart	· ·	<u></u>			
Name:	Corporation Service Company	<u> </u>			
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		1		
	Tallahassee , Florida 32301 (City) (Zip code)				
	(City)	, Florida	xode)		
esignated in this applicate comply with the provise	rgistered agent and to accept service of p ttion, I hereby accept the appointment as lons of all statutes relative to the proper	process for the above stated limit s registered agent and agree to a	ed liability company, at the place ct in this capacity. I further age		
laving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis	rgistered agent and to accept service of p ation, I hereby accept the appointment a lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m	ed liability company, at the place ct in this capacity. If urther agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne, Tu		
laving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis	rgistered agent and to accept service of p ation, I hereby accept the appointment as lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company []	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m	ed liability company, at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with		
laving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis nd accept the obligation	rgistered agent and to accept service of p ation, I hereby accept the appointment a lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Adduct December s/have authority to manage is/are	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tur Asst. Vice Pres		
laving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis nd accept the obligation	registered agent and to accept service of p ation. I hereby accept the appointment as lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent s	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Adduct Duct significance)	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tu Asst. Vice Pres Name and Address:		
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica- comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap	registered agent and to accept service of p ttion. I hereby accept the appointment ac lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent s acity and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address</u> : Michael Kazma	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Adduct December s/have authority to manage is/are	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tur Asst. Vice Pres		
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	registered agent and to accept service of partial of the appointment actions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Michael Kazma <u>980 North Federal Highway</u>	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Additional Complete performance is for the performance of m and complete performance o	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tu Asst. Vice Pres <u>Name and Address</u> :		
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	registered agent and to accept service of p ttion. I hereby accept the appointment ac lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent s acity and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address</u> : Michael Kazma	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Additional Complete performance is for the performance of m and complete performance o	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tu Asst. Vice Pres <u>Name and Address</u> :		
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	registered agent and to accept service of partial of the appointment actions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Michael Kazma <u>980 North Federal Highway</u>	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Additional Complete performance is for the performance of m and complete performance o	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tu Asst. Vice Pres <u>Name and Address</u> :		
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	registered agent and to accept service of partial of the appointment actions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Michael Kazma <u>980 North Federal Highway</u>	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Additional Complete performance is for the performance of m and complete performance o	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tu Asst. Vice Pres <u>Name and Address</u> :		
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	registered agent and to accept service of partial of the appointment actions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Michael Kazma <u>980 North Federal Highway</u>	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Additional Complete performance is for the performance of m and complete performance o	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tu Asst. Vice Pres <u>Name and Address</u> :		
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	egistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent a acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Michael Kazma</u> <u>980 North Federal Highway</u> St 315, Boca Raton, FL 33432	process for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Additional Complete performance is for the performance of m and complete performance o	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tu Asst. Vice Pres <u>Name and Address</u> :		
 laving been named as relessing the in this applicate in this applicate comply with the provise and accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Manager Use attachments if necessing the indext of the instruction under the law 	egistered agent and to accept service of partial of the properties of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company Partial Service Company Partia Service Company Pa	brocess for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m Additional complete performance of m Additional complete performance of m Additional complete performance s/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Tu Asst. Vice Pres		
 laving been named as re- esignated in this application of accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Manager</u> Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificated insdiction under the law f the translator must be s 	egistered agent and to accept service of partial of the properties of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent ag	brocess for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m yallow significance) s/have authority to manage is/are <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne; Tu Asst. Vice Pres Name and Address:		
 laving been named as re- esignated in this applicate or comply with the provise and accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Manager</u> Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate prisdiction under the law f the translator must be s This document is exect 	egistered agent and to accept service of partial of the properties of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company Partial Service Company Partia Service Company Pa	brocess for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m yallow ignifure) s/have authority to manage is/are <u>Title or Capacity:</u> duly authenticated by the official e is in a foreign language, a transl (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aw	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr. y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne; Tu Asst. Vice Pres <u>Name and Address</u> :		
 laving been named as re- esignated in this applicate or comply with the provise and accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Manager</u> Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate prisdiction under the law f the translator must be s This document is exect 	egistered agent and to accept service of partial of the properties of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company Partial Service Company	brocess for the above stated limit is registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m yallow ignifure) s/have authority to manage is/are <u>Title or Capacity:</u> duly authenticated by the official e is in a foreign language, a transl (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aw	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity I further agr. y duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne; Tu Asst. Vice Pres <u>Name and Address</u> :		

Typed or printed name of signee

Michael Kazma



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ALP RESIDENTIAL JASMINE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ALP RESIDENTIAL JASMINE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Jeffrey W. Bullech, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203491190

Date: 10-31-17

AUN LIG

≥ ö

Page 1



6577295 8300

SR# 20176869752

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml